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Final
Klass L11

1 PERSSON Ebba

2 R&BERG Hedvig

3 BORJESSON Frida

4 JONSSON Colin

5 WEIBULL Tyra

Klass .13
1 MOLINA Mathias

2 GUSTAFSSON Clara

3 LINDGREN Victor

4 L6FBERG Minna

5 ANDERSSON Johanna

6 ERIKSSON Isabelle

Klass LL15
1 CARLSSON Elin

2 NILSSON Kiristian

3 SJOGREN Jonatan

4 OLSON SIEGMUND
Oscar

5 LUNDGREN Fanny

6 FILLIMONOQV Andrej

Klass L17s
1 EDMAN Isabelle

2 BJAREHALL Nina

Nykdpings Skyttegille
Loderup

Alems Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap

Akarps Sportskyttar

Norrkopings Skytteférening
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteforen
Sjébo Ungdomsskyttegille
Oregrund-Grasé
Skytteférening

Dalstorps Skytteférening

Ullareds Sportskytteklubb

Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Sjébo Ungdomsskyttegille
Borgholm Skytteférening
Léderup

Dalstorps Skytteférening

Bromma-Solna
Skytteférening

Jonkopings Skyttegille

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening

422. 54.0 530.
53.9 2
422. 52.7 527.
52.4 8
422. 52.5 527.
52.9 5
422. 52.1 526.
52.0 7
422. 51.3 525.
51.5 7
424. 53.2 531.
53.9 5
425. 52.9 531.
53.0 1
424. 53.3 530.
53.1 7
424, 52.7 529.
52.9 6
424. 52.5 529.
53.0 5
424. 51.9 528.
52.1 7
426. 53.2 532.
52.8 4
424. 52.9 530.
53.4 3
423. 52.6 529.
53.0 2
423. 53.3 529.
52.7 1
422. 52.4 527.
53.0 6
422. 53.2 527.
52.2 6
414.1 52.4
51.5
413.5 50.2

51.4

10x

9x

10x

10x

8x

10x

10x

10x

10x

10x

9x

10x

10x

10x

10x

10x 31.8

9x 31.7

518.0 8x

515.1 b5x



3 FJALLSTR6M Emma

4 WaSSMAN Oscar

5 CEDERLGW Jonatan

6 ANDERSSON Ida

Klass L.21s
1 CHRISTENSSON
Andreas

2 ROSANDER Zandra
3 LOSBJER Ida

4 SUNDAQVIST Erik

5 KARLSSON Hilde

Klass L13s
1 ANDERSSON Johanna

2 BUCHER Maja

3 CARLSSON Amanda
4 KJELLGREN Kristina
5 BERGLING Carl

Klass L15s
1 ARNESEN Elin

2 GEIJER Alicia
3 BJARE Lovisa
4 LINDMARK Moa
5 EKDAHL Marcus

Grundomging
Klass L11

ADAMSSON Lina
AHLM Anton
ANDERSSON Olivia
ANIANSSON Lotus

ARSKANS Bianca

Gallivare Skytteférening
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin
| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

Dalstorps Skytteférening

Vellinge Sportskytteklubb

Anderstorps Skytteférening
Arboga Skyttegille
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Ramselefors Skytteférening

Dalstorps Skytteférening
Skabersjo Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Oregrund-Grasé Skytteférening

Umeéa Skytteférening

Eda Skyttegille

Ludvika Skytteforening
Botkyrka Skytteférening
By Skytteférening
Akarps Sportskyttar

Essunga Skytteférening

Soraby Skytteférening

Torestorp SK

Monsteras Skytteforening

Klinte Skyttegille

409.8

410.2

408.1

408.1

410.

4009.

408.

410.

405.

51.

50.

50.

48.

48.

50.

50.

50.

47.

46.

104.8

102.1

100.9

103.3

105.0

52.9
51.3
51.8
50.9
50.9
50.8
49.6
51.5

50.7

48.8

50.9

48.9

49.5
6 49.5
8 49.4
8 51.7
2 49.¢6
4 49.5
1 51.5
1 51.3
6 49.8
5 51.0
2 50.0

105.6 104.

104.5 105.

102.7 104.

102.3 104.

105.4 105.

50.

51.

49.

48.

50.

412.

407.

402.

404.

399.

408.

404.

405.

404.

405.

9 103.

6 104.

5 102.

3 102.

1 105.

514.0

512.9

509.8

509.2

8x

6x

3x

4x

511. 2X
509. 3x
508. B6X
507. 2X
505. 4x
513.3 5x
507.8 3x
504.8 6x
502.7 3x
497 .7 4x
509.7 5x
506.3 9x
505.9 5x
502.8 4x
501.2 2X
418.
5
3 36x
417.
8
0 35x
410.
2
3 24x
412.
7
‘ 30x
1 420. 36x



ASPLUND Petter

BARTILSON Linn

BERGLUND Matilda

BERGQVIST Joel

BJORNQVIST Filippa

BURSTR6M Emil

BaCKLUND William

BORJESSON Frida

CATO WakKeéN Albin

DURAN Naida

EBBHAGEN Agnes

FORS Amanda

GLANSHOLM Jonna

GUSTAFSSON Alexander

HAGSTROM Jack

HOLMGREN Gustav

HULTBERG-BERGWALL

Linn

JOHANSON Linus

JOHANSSON Chris

JOHANSSON Emma

JOHANSSON Jesper

JOHANSSON Lea

JONSSON Elin

I 19 Ungdomsskytteférening

Skabersjo Skytteforening

Soraby Skytteférening

Umea Skytteférening

Bolms6 Skytteférening

Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin

Trollhattans Skarpskytteféren

Alems Skytteférening

Roasjo Skytteférening

Olofstroms Skyttegille

Ramselefors Skytteférening

Avesta Sportskytteklubb

Stenkumla Skyttegille

Taby-Viggbyholm/O.Ryds Skytte

Gullspang Skyttefoérening

I 19 Ungdomsskytteférening

Soraby Skytteférening

Tvaakers Skyttegille

Hammerdal Skytteférening

Motala Skyttegille

Kéavlinge Sportskytteklubb

Heby Skytteférening

Hogdals Skytteférening
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103.

103.

106.

104.

104.

105.

102.

106.

104.

101.

103.

100.

105.

100.

102.

98.

105.

100.

103.

104.

103.

104.

102.

103.

104.

104.

104.

103.

103.

105.

105.

105.

104.

104.

100.

105.

100.

102.

96.

105.

104.

103.

105.

104.

102.

102.

415.
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33x
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31x

39x

37x

24x
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23x

33x

23x
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13x

36x

29x
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28x

37x

29x

27X



JONSSON Colin

JONSSON Ville

KARLSSON Lovisa

KLING Emil

LARSSON Alfred

LINDBERG Albin

LUND ARNELL Love

NILSSON Paulina J

PERSSON Axel

PERSSON Ebba

PETERSSON Saga

PRIMS Jamelia

RUNARSSON Nathalie

R&BERG Hedvig

RSNNKVIST Anton

STENVALL Jenny

STORBY Melina

SUNDSTROM Tilde

WEIBULL Tyra

OSTERHOLM Olivia

Christianstads Skyttesallskap

Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforenin

Aspa-Gusselby Skytteférening

Ullareds Sportskytteklubb

Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren

Ossjo Skytteférening

Sodra Trogds Skyttegille

Ullareds Sportskytteklubb

Forsa Skytteférening

Nykopings Skyttegille

Oregrund-Grasé Skytteforening

Gullspang Skytteforening

Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefo

Loderup

Ullareds Sportskytteklubb

Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteféreni

Morups Skytteférening

Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforenin

Akarps Sportskyttar

Hammerdal Skytteférening
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38x

31x

36x

26X
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35x

36x
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37x

27X

31x

30x

39x

32x

35x

35x

37x

38x

24x



Klass LL13

1 GUSTAFSSON Clara Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren 106.7 105.9 106.3 106. 425. 40x
2

2 ERIKSSON lIsabelle Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 106.0 105.9 106.8 106. 424 . 40x
7

3 MOLINA Mathias Norrkdpings Skytteférening 106.2 106.7 105.5 106. 424, 39x
4

4 LINDGREN Victor Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille 106.1 106.6 105.4 106. 424 . 39x
3

5 LOFBERG Minna Oregrund-Grasd Skytteférening ~ 105.8 106.0 105.9 106. 424, 39x
0

6 ANDERSSON Johanna Dalstorps Skytteférening 106.5 106.5 105.2 105. 424 . 39x
0

7 NANKER Nora Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb 105.2 106.0 105.9 106. 423. 40x
8

8 HANSSON Elin Arbra Skytteférening 105.5 105.2 106.7 106. 423. 40x
7

9 HED David Mariefred-Karnbo Skytteféreni 105.9 105.2 106.2 105. 423. 39x
1

10 KJELLGREN Kristina Oregrund-Grasé Skytteférening 105.0 106.1 106.3 105. 423. 39x
1

11 ROLANDER Anna Sddra Trogds Skyttegille 105.9 106.4 105.2 105. 422. 38x
8

12 SUNDSTROGM Evelina Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 105.8 105.2 105.6 105. 422. 38x
5

13 RONNKVIST Emilia Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 105.2 105.9 105.4 105. 422. 40x
4

14 MELANDER Leo Svedala-Borringe SF 105.3 105.3 106.1 105. 422. 38x
3

15 AHLM Josefine Sdraby Skytteférening 105.3 105.8 105.8 105. 422. 35x
2

16 BLAD Oliver Barfendals Skytteférening 104.9 105.9 105.1 106. 422. 38x
1

17 BLOMBACK Martin Pited Skytteforening 104.8 106.3 105.7 105. 421. 37x
9

18 JOHANSSON Erik Tibro Skytteférening 103.7 106.4 106.1 105. 421. 37x
7

19 AUGUSTSSON Erika Véannas Skytteférening 106.7 104.8 104.9 105. 421. 37x
5

20  THYLéN Joakim Svaldvs Skytteférening 104.5 104.9 106.2 105. 421. 39x
0

21  KALLIN Pontus By Skytteférening 104.8 104.3 105.6 106. 420. 38x
9

22 EBBHAGEN Saga Ramselefors Skytteférening 104.9 105.3 105.7 104. 420. 37x



23 HEMMALIN Mikaela Botkyrka Skytteférening 106.3 102.9 104.8 106. 420. 38x
0
24  NILSSON Elsa Varnamo Skytteférening 105.0 105.7 104.9 104. 419. 38x
6
25 GRGNLUND Anna Pitea Skytteforening 105.7 104.9 104.3 104. 419. 38x
4
26 HALLSTENSSON Alice  Arbra Skytteférening 105.1 104.0 105.3 104. 419. 38x
2
27  ANIANSSON Lilja Li Monsteras Skytteforening 104.8 103.7 103.2 105. 416. 33x
7
Klass L15
1 CARLSSON Elin Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 106.8 105.5 106.4 107. 22 6. 40x
2 NILSSON Kristian Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille 105.6 106.2 106.6 105. 324 . 39
3 SJOGREN Jonatan Borgholm Skytteférening 105.5 105.6 105.8 106. 4623 . 40x
4 OLSON SIEGMUND Loderup 104.5 106.2 106.5 105. 423.  38x
Oscar 1
5 FILLIMONOV Andrej Bromma-Solna Skytteférening 105.2 106.4 104.0 106. 222 . 38x
6 LUNDGREN Fanny Dalstorps Skytteférening 106.1 105.4 105.1 105. 322 . 38x
7 SVENSSON Emil Ossjd Skytteférening 106.2 105.7 105.4 104. 321 . 37x
8 TOJO TOURON Jennie  Mariefred-Karnbo Skytteféreni 105.6 105.1 105.7 105. 321 . 38x
9 JOHANSSON Tilda Garphytte Skytteférening 105.0 105.7 105.7 105. 321 . 36x
10  FLODERUS Hedvig STR 104.1 105.1 106.1 105. 4920. 38x
11 BRYNIELSSON Algutsrums Skytteférening 105.0 105.2 105.1 105. 420.  38x
Josefine 8
12 ANDERSSON Simon Tibro Skytteférening 105.0 105.6 105.2 105. 220 . 36x
13 DAG Daniel Botkyrka Skytteférening 105.3 105.0 106.4 104. §20 . 37x
14 ERIKSSON Alva Aspa-Gusselby Skytteférening 105.3 105.2 105.4 104. 22 0. 37x
15 JONSSON Simon Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille 106.6 105.6 105.2 103. 4620 . 36x
16 ANDERSSON Jonathan Rydaholms Skytteférening 106.6 104.1 104.4 105. §2 0. 37x
17  HELLSTEN Elin Aspa-Gusselby Skytteférening 106.0 105.1 103.8 105. iz 0. 37x
18  HANSSON Anton Sjébo Ungdomsskyttegille 104.5 104.3 106.8 104. 420.  36x



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

AXELSSON Ronja

S6DERGRAN Henrik

LANDSBERG Camilla

JONSSON Sofi

ZACHRSSON Anton

BACKLUND Rasmus

NYSTROM Rasmus

ERIKSSON Emma

JONSSON Fluk

Bogsta Skyttegille

STR

Borensbergs Skyttegille

Ramselefors Skytteférening

Tierp-Tolfta Skytteférening

Trollhattans Skarpskytteféren

Mariefred-Karnbo Skytteforeni

Ramselefors Skytteférening

Ramselefors Skytteforening
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103.

104.

104.

105.

104.

105.

104.

105.

101.

103.

103.

419.

419.

419.

419.

418.

417.

414.
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34x

38x

37x

38x

37x

36x

29x

31x

32x



Klass L.13s

1 ANDERSSON Johanna Dalstorps Skytteférening 102.3 103.1 104.2 102. 412. 29x
2 BUCHER Maja Skabersjo Skytteférening 101.1 100.0 102.0 104. 407. 26x
3 KJELLGREN Kristina Oregrund-Grasé Skytteférening 101.3 101.4 100.2 102. 404. 20x
4 CARLSSON Amanda Gullabo Skytteférening 101. 98. 99.4 102. 402. 20x
5 BERGLING Carl Umea Skytteférening 98.5 100.1 100.5 100. 399. 17x
6 NILSSON Jesper Arvika Skyttegille 99. 98.0 100.4 100. 398. 17x
7 MYRBERG Elin Sala Skyttegille 100.2 99.4 97.0 100. 397. 18x
8 ERIKSSON Linus Delsbo-Bjuraker Skytteférenin 99.8 97.5 98.7 100. 396. 18x
9 RUNARSSON Melinda  Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefo 97.7 100.6 98.7 99. 396. 14x
10 SPENNARE-OLSSON  Kola Skytteférening 96.9 99.2 101.6 98. 395. 14x
Victoria
11  LOFBERG Minna Oregrund-Grasd Skytteférening 97. 99.5 100. 95. 393. 17x
12 NILSSON Einar Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin 99. 98. 96. 98. 393. 12x
13 JOHANSSON Julia | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 97.1 100.7 98.7 95. 391. 13x
14  HENRICSSON Elsa Eskilstuna Skytteférening 96.2 100.3 96.5 98. 391. 15x
15 SUNDSTROM Evelina Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 96. 94. 99.6 101. 391. 12x
16 JOHANSSON Viktor Sjuhdradsbygdens SSK 97.4 98.0 98.2 97. 391. 11x
17  BERGQVIST Erika Umea Skytteférening 95.2 99.6 95.7 100. 390. 12x
18 ANDERSSON Atrans Sportskytteklubb 98. 95. 98. 97. 389. 15x
Jennyann

19 STRIDSSON Vincent Gallivare Skytteférening 97. 97. 96. 97. 389. 12x
20  GUSTAVSSON David Ludvika Skytteférening 100. 94. 96. 97. 387. 13x
21  SO6RENSSON William Skabersjo Skytteférening 97.7 100.1 94.0 94. 386. 13x
22 NYBERG Emy Skabersjo Skytteforening 97. 93. 98. 93. 383. 8x

23 LO6OW Erik Bolmso Skytteférening 98. 93. 96. 96. 383. 12x
24 NYGREN Nicolle Umea Skytteférening 96. 92. 97. 97. 383. 10x
25  DAHL Felicia Almhults Skytteférening 93. 99. 93. 94. 380. 7X

26 DREYER Helena Ume3a Skytteforening 91.4 100. 93. 93. 379. 9x

27  GUSTAVSSON Filip Ludvika Skytteférening 94. 91. 95. 93. 375. 10x
28  WILLMARSSON Leo T  Tvaakers Skyttegille 92. 91. 96. 93. 373. 11x

Klass L15s

1 ARNESEN Elin Eda Skyttegille 100.3 102.7 102.3 102. 408. 26x
2 BJARE Lovisa Botkyrka Skytteférening 100.9 103. 99.9 101. 405. 23x
3 EKDAHL Marcus Akarps Sportskyttar 102. 99.2 100.4 102. 405. 22x
4 GEIJER Alicia Ludvika Skytteférening 101.1 102.7 101.9 99. 404. 18x
5 LINDMARK Moa By Skytteférening 101.8 100.7 101.5 100. 404. 23x
6 LUNDIN Hanna Umea Skytteforening 101.0 100.4 101.4 100. 403. 19x



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

ERIKSSON Kristoffer
STRG6M Veronica
ENGBORG Joanna
SVEDBERG Malin
WESTBERG Kevin
GORANSSON Amanda

KLEMMEDSSON Viktor

P6SL/HYVaARINEN
Alexander

SAHLIN Erik
STRAND Maja
OLIVARES Ninosca
DJUPENSTRGAM Axel
STROM Axel
EDVARDSSON Alma
ERIKSSON Emma
HEDER Simon
NILSSON Moa
NORDLINDER Freja
IGERUS Angelina
CARLSSON Ella
GUSTAFSSON Linnea
LINDBERG Erik
KARLSSON Miranda

Aker-Lanna Skyttegille

I 19 Ungdomsskytteférening
Ringamala Skytteférening
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Sdderala Allmanna Idrottsklub
Sddermalms o Lilieholmens SSK
Christianstads Skyttesallskap

Fagersta Ungdomsskytteforenin

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Upphéarads Skyttegille
Ramselefors Skytteforening
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteférenin
| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Kubikenborgs Skytteférening
Aspo6 Skytteférening
Ramsbergs Skytteférening
Gullspang Skytteférening
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb

Gallivare Skytteférening
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379.

379.

19x
21x
13x
21x
19x
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17x
15x

16x
20x
17x
12x
14x
15x
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18x
13x
11x
11x
8x

9x

8x

5x



Klass LL17s

1 EDMAN Isabelle Jonkdpings Skyttegille 104.1 101.9 103.3 104. 414. 29x
1

2 BJAREHALL Nina | 16/LV 6 Skytteforening 103.5 105.0 102.4 102. 413. 32x
5

3 WaSSMAN Oscar Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin 102.8 102.8 102.7 101. 410. 26x
2

4 FJALLSTR6M Emma Gallivare Skytteforening 100.8 101.5 103.2 104. 409. 25x
8

5 CEDERLGW Jonatan | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 101.2 102.0 101.6 103. 408. 26x
1

6 ANDERSSON lIda Dalstorps Skytteférening 102.1 101.1 103.1 101. 408. 24x
1

7 JOHANSSON Saul Ramselefors Skytteforening 101.3 102.7 101.4 102. 407. 21x
9

8 KARLSSON Joar Sdderala Skytteférening 101.6 103.1 101.0 102. 407. 23x
8

9 BRASK Elin Eda Skyttegille 101.4 103.4 100.4 101. 406. 26x
5

10  ALEXANDERSSON Gullabo Skytteférening 102.2 101.7 102.1 100. 406. 21x
Mikaela 5

11 NILSSON Rebecka Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 102.6 100.5 100.9 102. 406. 19x
1

12 HARSTEDT Frida Loderup 99.7 101.5 102.4 102. 405. 25x
7

13 KNUTSSON Maria Sjuharadsbygdens SSK 100.6 100.8 101.0 103. 405. 21x
5

14  ANDERSSON Angelica  Trollhattans Skarpskytteféren 101.6 101.0 101.6 100. 404. 21x
5

15 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin 99.6 100.2 102.1 102. 403. 23x
9

16 BENGTSSON Maria Ludvika Skytteférening 101.3 101. 99.9 101. 403. 23x
4

17 LUNDGREN Maria Hallinas Skytteférening 96.9 100.2 104.3 101. 402. 22x
8

18  JERLSTROM Timmy Akarps Sportskyttar 97.5 101.9 101.1 101. 402. 20x
2

19 HaGGMARK Stina Heby Skytteférening 99.1 103.1 100. 99. 402. 20x
2

20 NORLANDER Emma Léderup 99.4 100.1 100.9 101. 402. 17x
2

21 ANDERSSON Moa Eskilstuna Skytteférening 102. 99. 99.4 100. 401. 18x
6

22 JACOBSSON Oscar Ramselefors Skytteférening 102.0 100. 98. 99. 401. 20x



23 GAFVERT Felix Fagersta Ungdomsskytteforenin 95.7 102.9 98.9 101. 398. 18x
5
24 JONSSON- Roasjé Skytteférening 96.6 101.0 99.4 99 396. 15x
PETTERSSON Zandra 8
25  JONSSON Klas Aspas Ungdomsskytteforening 96.6 96.2 101.8 100. 394. 16x
9
26 CARLSSON Johanna Gullabo Skytteférening 97.6 100.3 97.8 99. 394. 1Mx
7
Klass L21s
1 SUNDQVIST Erik Berga Ungdomsskytteférening 101.3 103.7 102.4 103. 410. 26x
2 CHRISTENSSON Vellinge Sportskytteklubb 103.9 101.5 102.7 102. 410. 26x
Andreas
3 ROSANDER Zandra Anderstorps Skytteférening 103.7 103.2 101.9 100. 409. 25x
4 LOSBJER Ida Arboga Skyttegille 101.0 101.9 103.3 102. 408. 23x
5 KARLSSON Hilde Ramselefors Skytteférening 101.9 102. 99.0 101. 405. 24x
6  AKESSON Martin Akarps Sportskyttar 99.5 101.9 102.0 99. 403.3  21x
7 CHRISTENSSON Vellinge Sportskytteklubb 100.6 100.4 99.3 101. 401. 16x
Johan
8 KARLSSON Jessica Mjolby Ungdomsskytteférening 101. 99. 99.7 100. 400. 19x
9 SVENSSON Caroline Aspo Skytteforening 99.4 101.4 99.2 100. 400. 18x
10  BJAREHALL Emil | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 100.5 98.9 101.0 99. 400. 15x
11 HOGLUND Rebecka Barfendals Skytteférening 100. 99.5 100.5 99. 399. 18x
12 JONSSON- Roasjo Skytteférening 99.3 99.8 99.6 99. 398. 15x
PETTERSSON Johan
13  NILSSON Annamari Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren 100. 98. 99.7 97. 395. 15x
14 SUNDSTROM Pontus Gullspang Skytteférening 99. 99. 98.6 97. 395. 14x
15 ANDERSSON Filip Vasteras Frivilliga Skarpskyt 93.4 100.6 100.4 99. 394. 16x
16 HEDSTROM Ingrid Mjolby Ungdomsskytteférening 96. 99. 98.9 97. 392. 15x
17 OLSSON Oskar Andrarum-Brosarps Skytteforen 97. 97. 97.1 100. 392. 14x
18 BLOM Elin | 16/LV 6 Skytteforening 97. 98. 99.3 9e. 392. 11x
19 HOFF Johan Roasj6é Skytteférening 93. 98.2 100.0 99. 391. 18x
20  ANDERSSON Sofia Flundre Skytteférening 97. 97. 95.1 96. 387. 7X
21  KARLSSON Andreas KA 3 Skytteférening 93. 94. 98.1 100. 386. 11x
22 JAKTLUND Josefine Vaxjo Skyttegille 95. 99. 92.4 98. 384, 7x
23  SVENSSON Kasper Skélvene-Olanda Skytteférenin 93. 94. 95.3 99. 382. 14x
24  TORSTENSSON Falkdpings Skyttegille 94. 90. 95.5 98 378. 10x

Robbin



Statistik
Antal foreningar 108st
Antal starter 209st

I grundomgang:
8360 skott
207 st 10.9 varav 10 st med 0.0 1 felmarginal

I final:
380 skott
16 st 10.9 varav 3 st med 0.0 1 felmarginal



